
SAN DIEGO

You’re invited to provide input as the City considers 
enhanced trash collection services and related fees. 
The study will review:

•	 Potential ways to make trash and recycling 
collection more efficient and cost-effective

•	 Public insights and preferences

•	 The cost to collect and manage trash and 
recycling from single-family and small multi-family 
residential properties with four or fewer units

•	 Opportunities for new or enhanced 
collection services

•	 Options for the City to recover the costs of 
residential waste and recycling collection services

Date and Time
Council 
District Library Location

Monday, August 5 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 8 Logan Heights 567 S 28th St, San Diego, CA 92113

Tuesday, August 6 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 4 Valencia Park/Malcolm X 5148 Market St, San Diego, CA 92114

Monday, August 12 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 6 Mira Mesa 8405 New Salem St, San Diego, CA 92126

Tuesday, August 13 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 9 Mission Valley 2123 Fenton Pkwy, San Diego, CA 92108

Monday, August 19 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 3 Mission Hills-Hillcrest/Knox 215 W Washington St, San Diego, CA 92103

Saturday, August 24 
10:00–11:30 a.m. All Virtual Meeting Zoom Meeting — for more information visit 

CleanGreenSD.org
Monday, August 26 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 2 Point Loma/Hervey 3701 Voltaire St, San Diego, CA 92107

Tuesday, August 27 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 7 Serra Mesa-Kearny Mesa 9005 Aero Dr, San Diego, CA 9212

Tuesday, September 3 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 5 Scripps Miramar Ranch 10301 Scripps Lake Dr, San Diego, CA 92131

Monday, September 9 
5:30–7:00 p.m. 1 La Jolla/Riford 7555 Draper Ave, La Jolla, CA 92037

Find an Open House 
Location Near You

Want to know more?
Stay up to date about potential service 
enhancements and fees in the future! 
Visit CleanGreenSD.org.

For additional questions or comments, please 
contact us at Trash@SanDiego.gov.

https://cleangreensd.org/
https://cleangreensd.org/

